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REGULAR COUPON

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL

UNDER OVER
NOTES CODE LEAGUE

K.O.

TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 GG NG

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

3 6MELBOURNE VICT.. WESTERN UNITED2682 AUSTRL 10:35 1.67 3.95 4.20 1.19 1.21 2.03 2.33 1.56 1.55 2.25

10 12PERTH GLORY W SYDNEY W3018 AUSTRL 13:00 3.90 3.60 1.80 1.86 1.24 1.22 2.10 1.68 1.62 2.12

9 15PETROJET FC ENPPI SC2429 EGYPT 16:00 2.42 2.60 3.00 1.27 1.34 1.40 - - 2.28 1.51

11 15AL ETTIFAQ AL KHOLOOD CLUB2272 S.ARAB 16:40 1.70 3.55 4.60 1.17 1.24 2.00 1.83 1.91 1.82 1.85

12 10AL RAED CLUB DAMAC2092 S.ARAB 17:05 2.92 3.25 2.25 1.56 1.28 1.35 1.90 1.84 1.65 2.07

5 1AL-RIFFA SC AL-MUHARRAQ2568 BHR 18:00 2.67 3.20 2.47 1.46 1.29 1.42 1.78 1.97 1.73 1.95

4 6AL-KHALDIYA SC BAHRAIN SC2569 BHR 18:00 1.34 5.00 7.20 1.08 1.14 2.75 2.28 1.58 1.84 1.83

8 2PENDIKSPOR BANDIRMASPOR 1..2177 TUR2 19:00 2.02 3.25 3.05 1.26 1.24 1.56 1.73 1.92 1.76 1.88

13 4TALAEA EL GAISH CERAMICA CLEOPA..2420 EGYPT 19:00 3.70 3.05 1.88 1.70 1.26 1.20 1.58 2.13 1.92 1.73

5 6AL AHLI SAUDI AL SHABAB (KSA)2892 S.ARAB 19:00 1.66 3.70 4.60 1.17 1.23 2.05 1.98 1.77 1.72 1.97

16 3NANTES MONACO0320 FRA 20:00 4.30 3.70 1.81 1.93 1.27 1.22 1.91 1.90 1.80 1.98

3 7ORLEANS AUBAGNE2217 FRA3 20:30 1.66 3.40 4.30 1.16 1.22 1.85 1.68 1.98 1.92 1.73

5 2SOCHAUX BOULOGNE2219 FRA3 20:30 1.78 3.25 3.85 1.19 1.24 1.78 1.63 2.05 1.90 1.74

4 17DIJON CHATEAUROUX2356 FRA3 20:30 1.50 3.65 5.30 1.12 1.19 2.08 1.73 1.92 1.98 1.68

13 1NIMES NANCY2912 FRA3 20:30 2.77 3.00 2.28 1.44 1.27 1.31 1.55 2.20 1.90 1.74

14 11VERSAILLES QUEVILLY2913 FRA3 20:30 2.18 3.05 2.90 1.29 1.27 1.48 1.56 2.18 1.92 1.73

9 10ROUEN LE MANS2915 FRA3 20:30 2.15 3.00 3.00 1.27 1.27 1.49 1.52 2.25 1.95 1.70

16 8VILLEFRANCHE BOURG PERONNAS2916 FRA3 20:30 2.23 2.95 2.92 1.29 1.28 1.46 1.50 2.30 2.00 1.67

12 15VALENCIENNES PARIS 13 ATLETICO2917 FRA3 20:30 1.93 3.15 3.40 1.22 1.25 1.66 1.58 2.13 1.93 1.72

8 7FORTUNA SITTARD GO AHEAD EAGLES0355 HOL 21:00 3.00 3.40 2.30 1.57 1.31 1.38 1.94 1.87 1.68 2.15

6 13LAVAL RED STAR2201 FRA2 21:00 1.93 3.30 3.70 1.24 1.27 1.75 1.74 2.02 1.82 1.85

10 17BASTIA AJACCIO2244 FRA2 21:00 1.62 3.40 5.70 1.13 1.25 2.10 1.49 2.50 2.38 1.49

2 3EXCELSIOR DORDRECHT2438 HOL2 21:00 1.48 4.50 5.20 1.14 1.17 2.37 2.67 1.44 1.53 2.28

12 1FC EINDHOVEN VOLENDAM2439 HOL2 21:00 3.40 3.80 1.87 1.80 1.22 1.27 2.33 1.56 1.51 2.33

15 13TOP OSS MAASTRICHT2440 HOL2 21:00 2.42 3.45 2.60 1.45 1.26 1.49 2.28 1.58 1.47 2.43

10 6RODA SC CAMBUUR2441 HOL2 21:00 2.55 3.55 2.42 1.49 1.25 1.47 2.12 1.67 1.55 2.25
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REGULAR COUPON

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL

UNDER OVER
NOTES CODE LEAGUE

K.O.

TIME
"1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

1X 12 X2 GG NG

NOTES

N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

4 19DEN BOSCH UTRECHT II2442 HOL2 21:00 1.58 3.95 5.00 1.15 1.20 2.17 2.10 1.68 1.71 1.98

5 8DE GRAAFSCHAP DEN HAAG2443 HOL2 21:00 2.15 3.80 2.75 1.38 1.23 1.60 2.33 1.56 1.48 2.40

5 7ANNECY GUINGAMP2601 FRA2 21:00 2.65 3.20 2.52 1.45 1.29 1.44 1.74 2.02 1.76 1.92

14 12RODEZ TROYES2868 FRA2 21:00 2.07 3.40 3.20 1.30 1.27 1.65 1.90 1.84 1.67 2.03

8 2PAU FC DUNKERQUE2874 FRA2 21:00 2.13 3.30 3.15 1.31 1.28 1.62 1.83 1.91 1.71 1.98

18 15MARTIGUES CLERMONT2875 FRA2 21:00 4.30 3.35 1.78 1.87 1.27 1.19 1.70 2.08 1.92 1.76

8 12LOMMEL ROYAL FRANCS-BO..2910 BEL2 21:00 1.88 3.50 3.65 1.24 1.25 1.78 2.10 1.68 1.60 2.15

11 10LOKEREN TEMSE EUPEN2911 BEL2 21:00 2.87 3.30 2.27 1.54 1.28 1.36 1.97 1.78 1.62 2.12

6 2DORTMUND LEVERKUSEN0453 GER 21:30 2.72 3.70 2.37 1.55 1.27 1.46 2.40 1.58 1.50 2.52

7 16GRANADA BURGOS2037 SPA2 21:30 1.76 3.45 4.30 1.19 1.25 1.92 1.67 2.12 1.95 1.73

14 11PERUGIA CARPI2373 ITA3 21:30 2.02 3.30 3.40 1.27 1.27 1.67 1.70 2.08 1.85 1.82

17 16LUCCHESE SPAL2374 ITA3 21:30 2.42 3.25 2.70 1.41 1.28 1.47 1.78 1.97 1.73 1.95

12 11TEAM ALTAMURA SORRENTO2375 ITA3 21:30 2.38 3.20 2.80 1.39 1.29 1.49 1.67 2.12 1.84 1.83

16 6SEVILLA B MERIDA2437 SPA3 21:30 2.37 3.30 2.75 1.40 1.28 1.50 1.97 1.78 1.61 2.13

8 5ARENTEIRO FC ANDORRA2938 SPA3 21:30 2.42 2.90 3.00 1.34 1.34 1.47 1.48 2.55 2.07 1.65

4 16LAZIO COMO0370 ITA 21:45 1.76 3.60 4.60 1.20 1.27 2.00 1.74 2.10 1.97 1.81

9 5LARNE CLIFTONVILLE2016 N. IRE 21:45 2.05 3.25 3.40 1.27 1.28 1.65 1.71 2.07 1.83 1.84

10 15STANDARD LIEGE KORTRIJK2074 BEL 21:45 1.90 3.35 3.80 1.23 1.27 1.78 1.74 2.02 1.82 1.85

WYCOMBE PORTSMOUTH2088 ENFA 21:45 2.17 3.45 2.95 1.34 1.26 1.60 2.25 1.60 1.48 2.40

8 4HAMILTON PARTICK THISTLE2208 SD1 21:45 3.05 3.60 2.05 1.64 1.25 1.32 2.03 1.73 1.61 2.13

12 11RAYO VALLECANO CELTA0324 SPA 22:00 2.77 3.10 2.67 1.45 1.35 1.44 1.63 2.30 1.93 1.85

9 4AUXERRE LILLE0332 FRA 22:00 3.85 3.75 1.88 1.86 1.26 1.26 2.05 1.78 1.70 2.12

ASTON VILLA WEST HAM2040 ENFA 22:00 1.63 4.20 4.10 1.20 1.19 2.10 2.25 1.60 1.61 2.13

1 1QUERETARO CF AMERICA2264 MEX 03:00 1.88 3.65 3.55 1.26 1.24 1.80 1.91 1.83 1.71 1.98

1 1TIJUANA TOLUCA2165 MEX 05:00 2.70 3.40 2.37 1.51 1.27 1.43 2.35 1.55 1.43 2.55

1 1MAZATLAN JUAREZ2463 MEX 05:00 1.88 3.40 3.80 1.23 1.26 1.80 2.03 1.73 1.61 2.13
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1ST HALF 1X2 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF 1ST HALF

U/O 0.5 U/O 1.5 U/O 2.5 GOAL GOAL 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORESHT TOTAL GOALS
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME "1" HOME TEAM "X" AWAY TEAM "2"

UNDER OVER UNDER OVER UNDER OVER GG NG 1-2 1-3 2-3 4+ 1-0 2-0 2-1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-1 0-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2682 AUSTRL 10:35 3 6MELBOURNE VICT.. WESTERN UNITED2.23 2.38 4.40 3.20 1.29 1.55 2.20 1.15 5.00 3.65 1.23 1.51 1.32 2.35 14.50 3.85 8.30 16.00 3.40 7.10 62.00 6.50 24.00 27.00

3018 AUSTRL 13:00 10 12PERTH GLORY W SYDNEY W4.20 2.27 2.30 3.05 1.31 1.46 2.40 1.12 5.80 3.90 1.21 1.53 1.35 2.50 17.50 6.00 23.00 30.00 3.05 7.30 70.00 3.90 9.10 18.00

2429 EGYPT 16:00 9 15PETROJET FC ENPPI SC3.35 1.74 3.90 2.00 1.66 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2272 S.ARAB 16:40 11 15AL ETTIFAQ AL KHOLOOD CLUB2.32 2.15 4.80 2.62 1.39 1.38 2.65 1.09 7.00 4.70 1.16 1.55 1.39 2.77 24.00 3.55 8.70 21.00 2.75 8.20 100.0 6.50 30.00 40.00

2092 S.ARAB 17:05 12 10AL RAED CLUB DAMAC3.40 2.13 2.85 2.65 1.38 1.40 2.57 1.10 6.50 4.10 1.19 1.55 1.38 2.72 22.00 5.00 17.00 25.00 2.82 7.40 80.00 4.40 12.50 22.00

2568 BHR 18:00 5 1AL-RIFFA SC AL-MUHARRAQ3.20 2.07 3.10 2.57 1.40 1.35 2.80 1.08 7.50 4.30 1.18 1.57 1.41 2.87 27.00 4.70 15.50 27.00 2.62 7.60 90.00 4.50 14.50 25.00

2569 BHR 18:00 4 6AL-KHALDIYA SC BAHRAIN SC1.80 2.48 6.50 3.25 1.28 1.51 2.28 1.13 5.50 4.30 1.18 1.50 1.32 2.37 15.00 3.30 6.20 17.00 3.30 8.50 95.00 8.70 45.00 47.00

2177 TUR2 19:00 8 2PENDIKSPOR BANDIRMASPOR ..2.72 2.03 3.70 2.57 1.40 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2420 EGYPT 19:00 13 4TALAEA EL GAISH CERAMICA CLEOP..4.30 1.97 2.55 2.43 1.45 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2892 S.ARAB 19:00 5 6AL AHLI SAUDI AL SHABAB (KSA)2.25 2.23 4.80 2.80 1.35 1.44 2.47 1.11 6.00 4.30 1.18 1.53 1.36 2.60 20.00 3.60 8.40 19.00 2.95 7.80 85.00 6.60 27.00 35.00

0320 FRA 20:00 16 3NANTES MONACO4.30 2.15 2.42 2.70 1.37 1.39 2.62 1.09 7.00 4.50 1.17 1.53 1.37 2.67 22.00 6.00 25.00 35.00 2.75 7.80 95.00 3.65 9.30 21.00

2217 FRA3 20:30 3 7ORLEANS AUBAGNE2.32 2.05 4.80 2.55 1.41 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2219 FRA3 20:30 5 2SOCHAUX BOULOGNE2.52 2.00 4.50 2.47 1.44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2356 FRA3 20:30 4 17DIJON CHATEAUROUX2.13 2.12 5.60 2.62 1.39 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2912 FRA3 20:30 13 1NIMES NANCY3.55 1.92 3.10 2.35 1.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2913 FRA3 20:30 14 11VERSAILLES QUEVILLY2.97 1.92 3.65 2.35 1.48 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2915 FRA3 20:30 9 10ROUEN LE MANS2.95 1.90 3.80 2.30 1.50 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2916 FRA3 20:30 16 8VILLEFRANCHE BOURG PERONNAS3.05 1.88 3.70 2.25 1.52 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2917 FRA3 20:30 12 15VALENCIENNES PARIS 13 ATLETICO2.67 1.95 4.10 2.38 1.47 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0355 HOL 21:00 8 7FORTUNA SITTARD GO AHEAD EAGLES3.40 2.13 2.82 2.65 1.38 1.41 2.55 1.10 6.50 4.10 1.19 1.53 1.37 2.62 21.00 5.00 16.50 25.00 2.80 7.30 80.00 4.30 12.50 22.00

2201 FRA2 21:00 6 13LAVAL RED STAR2.60 2.07 4.20 2.52 1.42 1.34 2.85 1.08 7.50 4.70 1.16 1.57 1.42 2.92 27.00 3.85 10.50 24.00 2.60 8.10 100.0 5.70 24.00 35.00

2244 FRA2 21:00 10 17BASTIA AJACCIO2.33 1.94 6.20 2.20 1.55 1.25 3.45 1.04 11.00 6.50 1.10 1.64 1.51 3.55 47.00 3.25 9.00 32.00 2.25 10.50 100.0 7.30 47.00 70.00

2438 HOL2 21:00 2 3EXCELSIOR DORDRECHT1.96 2.55 5.00 3.65 1.23 1.64 2.03 1.18 4.30 3.45 1.25 1.51 1.29 2.20 11.50 3.75 7.00 14.00 3.75 7.20 57.00 7.50 30.00 30.00

2439 HOL2 21:00 12 1FC EINDHOVEN VOLENDAM3.75 2.33 2.43 3.20 1.29 1.54 2.22 1.14 5.20 3.55 1.24 1.52 1.32 2.37 14.50 5.80 19.00 24.00 3.35 6.80 57.00 4.20 9.60 16.50

2440 HOL2 21:00 15 13TOP OSS MAASTRICHT2.90 2.30 3.00 3.20 1.29 1.52 2.25 1.14 5.20 3.45 1.25 1.52 1.33 2.38 15.00 4.80 13.00 19.00 3.30 6.70 55.00 4.80 13.50 20.00

2441 HOL2 21:00 10 6RODA SC CAMBUUR3.05 2.22 2.97 2.95 1.32 1.47 2.38 1.12 5.80 3.75 1.22 1.53 1.35 2.50 17.50 4.80 14.00 21.00 3.05 7.00 65.00 4.70 13.50 21.00
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2442 HOL2 21:00 4 19DEN BOSCH UTRECHT II2.12 2.32 5.00 2.95 1.32 1.47 2.38 1.12 5.80 4.10 1.19 1.52 1.34 2.50 17.50 3.55 7.70 17.50 3.10 7.70 80.00 7.00 30.00 35.00

2443 HOL2 21:00 5 8DE GRAAFSCHAP DEN HAAG2.70 2.30 3.20 3.20 1.29 1.53 2.23 1.14 5.20 3.45 1.25 1.52 1.33 2.37 14.50 4.60 11.50 18.00 3.30 6.70 55.00 5.20 15.00 21.00

2601 FRA2 21:00 5 7ANNECY GUINGAMP3.20 2.03 3.15 2.50 1.43 1.34 2.85 1.08 7.50 4.50 1.17 1.58 1.43 2.95 27.00 4.60 15.50 27.00 2.57 7.80 100.0 4.60 15.00 27.00

2868 FRA2 21:00 14 12RODEZ TROYES2.70 2.13 3.75 2.70 1.37 1.39 2.62 1.09 7.00 4.10 1.19 1.55 1.39 2.72 23.00 4.10 11.50 22.00 2.77 7.50 85.00 5.30 19.00 27.00

2874 FRA2 21:00 8 2PAU FC DUNKERQUE2.75 2.10 3.60 2.62 1.39 1.37 2.70 1.09 7.00 4.30 1.18 1.56 1.40 2.82 25.00 4.20 12.00 23.00 2.70 7.60 90.00 5.20 19.00 30.00

2875 FRA2 21:00 18 15MARTIGUES CLERMONT4.80 2.05 2.45 2.47 1.44 1.33 2.90 1.07 8.50 5.00 1.15 1.58 1.43 3.00 30.00 6.20 30.00 42.00 2.55 8.50 100.0 3.65 9.70 24.00

2910 BEL2 21:00 8 12LOMMEL ROYAL FRANCS-B..2.40 2.25 3.95 3.05 1.31 1.47 2.38 1.12 5.80 3.75 1.22 1.53 1.35 2.50 17.50 4.00 9.60 18.00 3.05 7.20 70.00 5.80 21.00 27.00

2911 BEL2 21:00 11 10LOKEREN TEMSE EUPEN3.30 2.17 2.82 2.80 1.35 1.41 2.55 1.10 6.50 4.00 1.20 1.54 1.37 2.65 21.00 5.00 16.00 25.00 2.87 7.20 75.00 4.40 12.50 22.00

0453 GER 21:30 6 2DORTMUND LEVERKUSEN3.05 2.30 2.82 3.10 1.30 1.54 2.22 1.15 5.00 3.40 1.26 1.50 1.31 2.30 14.00 4.80 14.00 20.00 3.30 6.70 55.00 4.60 12.50 18.00

2037 SPA2 21:30 7 16GRANADA BURGOS2.47 2.05 4.80 2.40 1.46 1.32 2.95 1.07 8.50 5.20 1.14 1.58 1.44 3.05 32.00 3.60 9.70 25.00 2.52 8.60 100.0 6.20 30.00 45.00

2373 ITA3 21:30 14 11PERUGIA CARPI2.70 2.03 4.00 2.47 1.44 1.32 2.95 1.07 8.50 4.70 1.16 1.58 1.44 3.05 30.00 3.95 11.50 25.00 2.52 8.10 100.0 5.40 22.00 35.00

2374 ITA3 21:30 17 16LUCCHESE SPAL3.05 2.07 3.25 2.55 1.41 1.35 2.80 1.08 7.50 4.50 1.17 1.57 1.41 2.87 27.00 4.50 14.50 25.00 2.65 7.70 95.00 4.70 16.00 27.00

2375 ITA3 21:30 12 11TEAM ALTAMURA SORRENTO3.10 2.00 3.40 2.43 1.45 1.31 3.05 1.07 8.50 5.00 1.15 1.60 1.45 3.10 32.00 4.40 14.50 27.00 2.47 8.10 100.0 4.80 17.50 30.00

2437 SPA3 21:30 16 6SEVILLA B MERIDA2.92 2.17 3.20 2.80 1.35 1.42 2.52 1.10 6.50 3.90 1.21 1.54 1.37 2.62 20.00 4.50 13.00 22.00 2.87 7.20 75.00 4.80 15.50 24.00

2938 SPA3 21:30 8 5ARENTEIRO FC ANDORRA3.20 1.87 3.70 2.18 1.56 1.24 3.55 1.04 11.00 5.80 1.12 1.66 1.53 3.60 47.00 4.30 15.50 35.00 2.20 9.00 100.0 4.80 20.00 40.00

0370 ITA 21:45 4 16LAZIO COMO2.42 2.08 4.70 2.47 1.44 1.33 2.90 1.08 7.50 5.00 1.15 1.55 1.41 2.90 27.00 3.50 9.30 24.00 2.55 8.50 100.0 6.20 30.00 42.00

2016 N. IRE 21:45 9 5LARNE CLIFTONVILLE2.67 2.03 4.00 2.50 1.43 1.33 2.90 1.07 8.50 4.70 1.16 1.58 1.43 3.00 30.00 4.00 11.50 25.00 2.52 8.10 100.0 5.40 22.00 35.00

2074 BEL 21:45 10 15STANDARD LIEGE KORTRIJK2.60 2.07 4.30 2.50 1.43 1.35 2.80 1.08 7.50 4.70 1.16 1.57 1.42 2.92 27.00 3.80 10.50 24.00 2.60 8.10 100.0 5.80 24.00 37.00

2088 ENFA 21:45 WYCOMBE PORTSMOUTH2.65 2.30 3.30 3.10 1.30 1.53 2.23 1.14 5.20 3.45 1.25 1.52 1.33 2.38 15.00 4.50 11.50 18.00 3.30 6.80 57.00 5.30 16.00 21.00

2208 SD1 21:45 8 4HAMILTON PARTICK THISTLE3.60 2.20 2.70 2.85 1.34 1.44 2.47 1.11 6.00 3.90 1.21 1.54 1.36 2.60 19.00 5.30 18.00 25.00 2.95 7.20 70.00 4.20 11.50 20.00

0324 SPA 22:00 12 11RAYO VALLECANO CELTA3.30 1.96 3.30 2.30 1.50 1.30 3.10 1.06 9.00 5.00 1.15 1.58 1.45 3.10 35.00 4.50 16.50 32.00 2.38 8.30 100.0 4.50 16.00 32.00

0332 FRA 22:00 9 4AUXERRE LILLE4.00 2.20 2.48 2.75 1.36 1.44 2.47 1.11 6.00 4.00 1.20 1.52 1.35 2.55 19.00 5.70 22.00 30.00 2.90 7.40 80.00 3.85 9.70 20.00

2040 ENFA 22:00 ASTON VILLA WEST HAM2.25 2.33 4.40 3.05 1.31 1.51 2.28 1.13 5.50 3.75 1.22 1.54 1.35 2.48 16.50 3.80 8.40 17.00 3.25 7.30 70.00 6.40 25.00 30.00

2264 MEX 03:00 1 1QUERETARO CF AMERICA2.57 2.15 4.10 2.65 1.38 1.40 2.57 1.10 6.50 4.30 1.18 1.55 1.38 2.72 23.00 3.95 10.50 21.00 2.80 7.60 85.00 5.70 22.00 30.00

2165 MEX 05:00 1 1TIJUANA TOLUCA3.00 2.33 2.80 3.25 1.28 1.56 2.18 1.15 5.00 3.35 1.27 1.52 1.32 2.32 13.50 5.00 14.00 19.00 3.45 6.60 52.00 4.80 12.50 18.00

2463 MEX 05:00 1 1MAZATLAN JUAREZ2.47 2.23 4.10 2.85 1.34 1.45 2.43 1.11 6.00 3.90 1.21 1.53 1.36 2.55 19.00 3.95 9.60 19.00 3.00 7.30 75.00 5.80 22.00 27.00



ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ, 10 ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟY 2025 ALL LEAGUES GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED :  08/01 , 07:16 PAGE 1/2

FT TOTAL GOALS (Δ) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (Δ)
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

0-1 1-3 2+ 2-3 2-4 3-5 4+ 4-5 4-6 5+ 6+ 7+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2682 AUSTRL 10:35 3 6MELBOURNE VICTO.. WESTERN UNITED - 1.46 - 1.91 1.39 1.60 - 2.70 2.30 - - 15.00 2.52 4.80 24.00 6.60 15.50 16.00 7.20 10.50 45.00

3018 AUSTRL 13:00 10 12PERTH GLORY W SYDNEY W - 1.40 - 1.85 1.38 1.66 - 2.92 2.52 - - 20.00 6.70 9.40 45.00 5.80 15.00 15.00 2.77 5.00 25.00

2429 EGYPT 16:00 9 15PETROJET FC ENPPI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.40 5.60 47.00 3.50 16.50 17.00 5.50 6.60 55.00

2272 S.ARAB 16:40 11 15AL ETTIFAQ AL KHOLOOD CLUB - 1.33 - 1.80 1.38 1.80 - 3.40 2.97 - - 32.00 2.62 4.60 27.00 5.30 15.50 17.00 8.20 10.50 55.00

2092 S.ARAB 17:05 12 10AL RAED CLUB DAMAC - 1.35 - 1.81 1.38 1.75 - 3.25 2.82 - - 30.00 5.00 7.10 35.00 5.10 14.50 14.50 3.70 5.80 30.00

2568 BHR 18:00 5 1AL-RIFFA SC AL-MUHARRAQ - 1.32 - 1.80 1.39 1.83 - 3.50 3.05 - - 37.00 4.50 6.40 35.00 5.00 14.50 14.50 4.20 6.10 32.00

2569 BHR 18:00 4 6AL-KHALDIYA SC BAHRAIN SC - 1.44 - 1.90 1.38 1.60 - 2.75 2.35 - - 16.50 1.92 4.00 24.00 7.80 22.00 22.00 13.00 16.50 85.00

2177 TUR2 19:00 8 2PENDIKSPOR BANDIRMASPOR 19.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.45 5.20 30.00 5.10 15.50 16.00 5.50 7.30 40.00

2420 EGYPT 19:00 13 4TALAEA EL GAISH CERAMICA CLEOPAT.. - - - - - - - - - - - - 6.80 8.50 52.00 4.60 16.50 15.50 3.15 4.80 32.00

2892 S.ARAB 19:00 5 6AL AHLI SAUDI AL SHABAB (KSA) - 1.37 - 1.83 1.38 1.71 - 3.10 2.67 - - 25.00 2.55 4.60 27.00 5.80 15.50 17.00 8.10 10.50 52.00

0320 FRA 20:00 16 3NANTES MONACO - 1.37 - 1.84 1.42 1.83 - 3.45 3.00 - - 32.00 7.20 9.40 50.00 5.40 16.00 16.00 2.80 4.70 27.00

2217 FRA3 20:30 3 7ORLEANS AUBAGNE - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.70 4.40 30.00 5.20 17.00 18.00 8.10 9.80 57.00

2219 FRA3 20:30 5 2SOCHAUX BOULOGNE - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.95 4.60 30.00 4.80 16.50 17.00 7.20 8.80 52.00

2356 FRA3 20:30 4 17DIJON CHATEAUROUX - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.35 4.10 30.00 5.60 19.00 20.00 10.00 12.00 70.00

2912 FRA3 20:30 13 1NIMES NANCY - - - - - - - - - - - - 5.00 6.50 42.00 4.50 16.00 16.00 4.10 5.60 37.00

2913 FRA3 20:30 14 11VERSAILLES QUEVILLY - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.85 5.40 35.00 4.60 16.00 16.50 5.30 6.70 42.00

2915 FRA3 20:30 9 10ROUEN LE MANS - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.80 5.30 35.00 4.40 16.00 16.50 5.50 6.80 45.00

2916 FRA3 20:30 16 8VILLEFRANCHE BOURG PERONNAS - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 5.40 37.00 4.30 16.00 16.50 5.30 6.60 45.00

2917 FRA3 20:30 12 15VALENCIENNES PARIS 13 ATLETICO - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.30 4.80 32.00 4.70 16.50 17.00 6.30 7.80 50.00

0355 HOL 21:00 8 7FORTUNA SITTARD GO AHEAD EAGLES - 1.39 - 1.85 1.41 1.81 - 3.35 2.90 - - 30.00 4.90 7.20 35.00 5.20 14.00 14.00 3.70 5.80 30.00

2201 FRA2 21:00 6 13LAVAL RED STAR - 1.31 - 1.80 1.40 1.86 - 3.65 3.20 - - 42.00 3.10 5.00 30.00 5.00 15.00 16.00 6.50 8.40 47.00

2244 FRA2 21:00 10 17BASTIA AJACCIO - 1.26 - 1.81 1.48 2.22 - 5.00 4.50 - - 50.00 2.55 4.00 35.00 4.50 20.00 21.00 10.50 11.50 90.00

2438 HOL2 21:00 2 3EXCELSIOR DORDRECHT - 1.57 - 2.02 1.42 1.55 - 2.52 2.10 - - 11.00 2.15 4.60 22.00 7.70 17.50 17.50 8.80 13.00 52.00

2439 HOL2 21:00 12 1FC EINDHOVEN VOLENDAM - 1.46 - 1.91 1.39 1.60 - 2.70 2.30 - - 15.00 5.70 8.60 37.00 6.50 15.00 15.00 2.90 5.20 24.00

2440 HOL2 21:00 15 13TOP OSS MAASTRICHT - 1.46 - 1.90 1.38 1.62 - 2.72 2.32 - - 16.00 3.95 6.60 30.00 5.80 13.50 13.50 4.10 6.80 30.00

2441 HOL2 21:00 10 6RODA SC CAMBUUR - 1.40 - 1.86 1.38 1.65 - 2.90 2.50 - - 20.00 4.10 6.50 30.00 5.80 14.50 14.50 4.00 6.30 30.00
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FT TOTAL GOALS (Δ) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (Δ)
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

0-1 1-3 2+ 2-3 2-4 3-5 4+ 4-5 4-6 5+ 6+ 7+ 1-1 X-1 2-1 X-X 1-X 2-X 2-2 X-2 1-2

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2442 HOL2 21:00 4 19DEN BOSCH UTRECHT II - 1.40 - 1.85 1.38 1.66 - 2.92 2.52 - - 20.00 2.37 4.50 25.00 6.30 16.50 17.50 8.70 11.50 55.00

2443 HOL2 21:00 5 8DE GRAAFSCHAP DEN HAAG - 1.46 - 1.91 1.39 1.60 - 2.72 2.30 - - 15.50 3.50 5.80 27.00 6.40 14.50 15.00 4.50 7.10 30.00

2601 FRA2 21:00 5 7ANNECY GUINGAMP - 1.31 - 1.80 1.40 1.87 - 3.65 3.20 - - 42.00 4.40 6.30 35.00 4.80 14.50 15.00 4.30 6.10 35.00

2868 FRA2 21:00 14 12RODEZ TROYES - 1.35 - 1.81 1.38 1.75 - 3.25 2.82 - - 30.00 3.35 5.40 30.00 5.30 15.00 15.00 5.50 7.60 37.00

2874 FRA2 21:00 8 2PAU FC DUNKERQUE - 1.33 - 1.80 1.38 1.80 - 3.40 2.97 - - 35.00 3.50 5.40 30.00 5.10 15.00 15.00 5.40 7.40 37.00

2875 FRA2 21:00 18 15MARTIGUES CLERMONT - 1.30 - 1.78 1.41 1.91 - 3.80 3.35 - - 47.00 7.70 9.50 55.00 4.80 17.00 16.00 2.85 4.60 30.00

2910 BEL2 21:00 8 12LOMMEL ROYAL FRANCS-BO.. - 1.41 - 1.86 1.37 1.66 - 2.90 2.50 - - 20.00 2.92 5.20 27.00 5.70 14.00 15.00 6.20 9.00 40.00

2911 BEL2 21:00 11 10LOKEREN TEMSE EUPEN - 1.37 - 1.82 1.38 1.72 - 3.10 2.70 - - 25.00 4.80 7.10 35.00 5.30 14.50 14.00 3.70 6.00 30.00

0453 GER 21:30 6 2DORTMUND LEVERKUSEN - 1.51 - 1.96 1.42 1.65 - 2.80 2.35 - - 16.50 4.20 7.00 30.00 6.20 14.00 14.00 3.75 6.40 27.00

2037 SPA2 21:30 7 16GRANADA BURGOS - 1.29 - 1.78 1.41 1.93 - 3.90 3.45 - - 50.00 2.80 4.50 30.00 5.00 16.50 18.00 7.80 9.40 57.00

2373 ITA3 21:30 14 11PERUGIA CARPI - 1.29 - 1.78 1.41 1.90 - 3.80 3.35 - - 47.00 3.30 5.00 32.00 4.80 15.50 16.50 6.00 7.70 45.00

2374 ITA3 21:30 17 16LUCCHESE SPAL - 1.32 - 1.80 1.39 1.83 - 3.50 3.10 - - 37.00 4.10 6.00 32.00 5.00 15.00 15.00 4.50 6.40 35.00

2375 ITA3 21:30 12 11TEAM ALTAMURA SORRENTO - 1.29 - 1.78 1.41 1.93 - 3.90 3.45 - - 50.00 4.10 5.70 35.00 4.70 15.50 15.50 4.80 6.40 37.00

2437 SPA3 21:30 16 6SEVILLA B MERIDA - 1.37 - 1.83 1.37 1.71 - 3.10 2.67 - - 25.00 3.90 6.10 30.00 5.30 14.00 14.00 4.50 6.80 32.00

2938 SPA3 21:30 8 5ARENTEIRO FC ANDORRA - 1.27 - 1.81 1.48 2.25 - 4.80 4.40 - - 50.00 4.20 5.60 40.00 4.00 15.50 16.00 5.30 6.60 45.00

0370 ITA 21:45 4 16LAZIO COMO - 1.33 - 1.83 1.44 1.96 - 3.85 3.40 - - 47.00 2.70 4.50 30.00 5.20 16.00 18.00 8.00 9.80 57.00

2016 N. IRE 21:45 9 5LARNE CLIFTONVILLE - 1.30 - 1.78 1.40 1.90 - 3.75 3.30 - - 45.00 3.35 5.10 32.00 4.80 15.00 16.00 6.00 7.70 42.00

2074 BEL 21:45 10 15STANDARD LIEGE KORTRIJK - 1.31 - 1.80 1.40 1.86 - 3.65 3.20 - - 42.00 3.05 4.80 30.00 5.00 16.00 16.50 6.70 8.50 47.00

2088 ENFA 21:45 WYCOMBE PORTSMOUTH - 1.46 - 1.90 1.38 1.62 - 2.75 2.32 - - 16.50 3.45 6.00 27.00 5.80 13.00 14.00 4.80 7.60 32.00

2208 SD1 21:45 8 4HAMILTON PARTICK THISTLE - 1.37 - 1.83 1.38 1.68 - 3.05 2.62 - - 23.00 5.20 7.40 35.00 5.80 15.50 15.50 3.35 5.40 27.00

0324 SPA 22:00 12 11RAYO VALLECANO CELTA - 1.31 - 1.83 1.46 2.10 - 4.30 3.85 - - 50.00 4.50 6.20 40.00 4.30 15.00 15.00 4.50 6.20 37.00

0332 FRA 22:00 9 4AUXERRE LILLE - 1.40 - 1.87 1.41 1.76 - 3.20 2.75 - - 27.00 6.40 8.80 42.00 5.80 16.00 15.00 2.90 5.00 25.00

2040 ENFA 22:00 ASTON VILLA WEST HAM - 1.45 - 1.90 1.41 1.64 - 2.85 2.43 - - 18.00 2.50 4.60 23.00 7.00 17.50 18.00 7.20 10.00 45.00

2264 MEX 03:00 1 1QUERETARO CF AMERICA - 1.34 - 1.81 1.38 1.74 - 3.25 2.85 - - 30.00 3.00 4.80 27.00 5.60 16.00 16.50 6.10 8.20 42.00

2165 MEX 05:00 1 1TIJUANA TOLUCA - 1.50 - 1.94 1.39 1.60 - 2.65 2.23 - - 14.50 4.30 7.20 30.00 5.80 13.00 13.00 3.80 6.60 27.00

2463 MEX 05:00 1 1MAZATLAN JUAREZ - 1.39 - 1.84 1.37 1.70 - 3.00 2.57 - - 23.00 2.92 5.20 27.00 5.50 14.00 15.00 6.50 9.10 42.00
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CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 1&U 1&O X&U X&O 2&U 2&O

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2682 AUSTRL 10:35 3 6MELBOURNE VICTORY WESTERN UNITED 8.80 8.60 7.40 13.00 11.00 19.00 17.00 7.20 12.00 45.00 15.00 25.00 12.00 62.00 32.00 32.00 5.10 2.28 5.60 10.50 11.00 6.20

3018 AUSTRL 13:00 10 12PERTH GLORY W SYDNEY W 13.00 21.00 12.00 55.00 30.00 35.00 13.00 6.40 12.00 50.00 8.00 8.60 7.60 14.00 12.00 21.00 9.20 6.00 5.00 11.00 4.80 2.60

2429 EGYPT 16:00 9 15PETROJET FC ENPPI SC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2272 S.ARAB 16:40 11 15AL ETTIFAQ AL KHOLOOD CLUB 6.40 7.00 7.60 12.00 13.00 27.00 10.00 6.20 14.00 80.00 12.00 24.00 14.00 75.00 45.00 50.00 3.90 2.70 4.30 14.00 9.10 8.30

2092 S.ARAB 17:05 12 10AL RAED CLUB DAMAC 9.40 14.00 9.60 32.00 22.00 30.00 11.00 5.80 11.00 55.00 8.20 11.00 8.40 21.00 17.00 25.00 6.60 4.60 4.20 11.00 5.40 3.55

2568 BHR 18:00 5 1AL-RIFFA SC AL-MUHARRAQ 8.20 12.00 9.20 27.00 21.00 32.00 9.40 5.60 12.00 65.00 7.80 11.00 8.80 25.00 20.00 30.00 5.70 4.40 4.00 12.00 5.40 4.10

2569 BHR 18:00 4 6AL-KHALDIYA SC BAHRAIN SC 7.20 6.20 7.40 8.00 9.60 23.00 16.00 8.80 18.00 85.00 19.00 45.00 20.00 120.0 70.00 65.00 3.85 1.86 6.50 17.00 15.50 12.00

2177 TUR2 19:00 8 2PENDIKSPOR BANDIRMASPOR 1965 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2420 EGYPT 19:00 13 4TALAEA EL GAISH CERAMICA CLEOPAT.. - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2892 S.ARAB 19:00 5 6AL AHLI SAUDI AL SHABAB (KSA) 7.00 7.40 7.40 12.00 12.00 24.00 12.00 6.40 13.00 65.00 13.00 25.00 14.00 75.00 40.00 45.00 4.20 2.50 4.70 13.00 9.80 7.70

0320 FRA 20:00 16 3NANTES MONACO 11.50 22.00 13.00 65.00 37.00 45.00 11.00 6.40 14.00 75.00 6.80 7.80 7.80 14.00 13.50 27.00 8.30 6.80 4.40 13.00 4.10 2.75

2217 FRA3 20:30 3 7ORLEANS AUBAGNE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2219 FRA3 20:30 5 2SOCHAUX BOULOGNE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2356 FRA3 20:30 4 17DIJON CHATEAUROUX - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2912 FRA3 20:30 13 1NIMES NANCY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2913 FRA3 20:30 14 11VERSAILLES QUEVILLY - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2915 FRA3 20:30 9 10ROUEN LE MANS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2916 FRA3 20:30 16 8VILLEFRANCHE BOURG PERONNAS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2917 FRA3 20:30 12 15VALENCIENNES PARIS 13 ATLETICO - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0355 HOL 21:00 8 7FORTUNA SITTARD GO AHEAD EAGLES 9.70 14.50 10.00 35.00 23.00 32.00 11.00 5.80 12.00 55.00 8.40 11.00 8.60 22.00 17.00 27.00 6.50 4.50 4.20 10.50 5.30 3.50

2201 FRA2 21:00 6 13LAVAL RED STAR 6.40 8.00 7.80 15.00 15.00 30.00 9.20 5.80 14.00 80.00 9.60 18.00 12.00 52.00 35.00 45.00 4.20 3.20 4.00 14.00 7.20 6.60

2244 FRA2 21:00 10 17BASTIA AJACCIO 4.40 5.60 8.40 11.00 16.00 50.00 6.60 6.40 24.00 120.0 10.00 30.00 19.00 120.0 90.00 120.0 2.90 3.20 3.60 25.00 8.50 14.00

2438 HOL2 21:00 2 3EXCELSIOR DORDRECHT 9.80 8.20 7.40 11.00 9.60 17.00 21.00 8.40 12.00 42.00 20.00 35.00 15.00 90.00 40.00 35.00 5.20 1.91 6.80 11.00 14.50 7.40

2439 HOL2 21:00 12 1FC EINDHOVEN VOLENDAM 13.00 19.00 11.00 45.00 24.00 25.00 17.00 7.00 11.00 40.00 9.40 9.80 7.60 16.00 12.00 18.00 9.30 4.80 5.60 9.80 5.70 2.57

2440 HOL2 21:00 15 13TOP OSS MAASTRICHT 11.00 13.00 8.80 25.00 16.00 21.00 16.00 6.20 9.60 35.00 11.00 14.00 9.00 27.00 17.00 22.00 7.10 3.40 5.10 8.80 7.40 3.60

2441 HOL2 21:00 10 6RODA SC CAMBUUR 10.00 13.00 8.80 25.00 17.00 23.00 14.00 6.20 11.00 42.00 9.80 12.00 8.60 25.00 17.00 23.00 6.60 3.70 5.00 10.00 6.40 3.60
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CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5
CODE LEAGUE

K.O.
TIME HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM

1-0 2-0 2-1 3-0 3-1 3-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-3 0-1 0-2 1-2 0-3 1-3 2-3 1&U 1&O X&U X&O 2&U 2&O

ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΣΤΟΙΧΗΜΑΤΑ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΟΥΣ ΚΑΝΟΝΙΣΜΟΥΣ ΤΗΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΙΑΣ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES ΟΙ ΤΙΜΕΣ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΕ ΑΛΛΑΓΕΣ ΧΩΡΙΣ ΠΡΟΕΙΔΟΠΟΙΗΣΗ - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING

2442 HOL2 21:00 4 19DEN BOSCH UTRECHT II 7.40 7.20 7.40 11.00 11.00 22.00 14.00 7.00 13.00 62.00 14.00 27.00 14.00 85.00 42.00 45.00 4.30 2.28 5.20 13.00 11.00 8.00

2443 HOL2 21:00 5 8DE GRAAFSCHAP DEN HAAG 10.00 12.00 8.00 21.00 14.00 19.00 17.00 7.00 11.00 37.00 12.00 15.00 9.20 30.00 18.00 22.00 6.40 3.00 5.60 9.60 7.80 3.85

2601 FRA2 21:00 5 7ANNECY GUINGAMP 7.80 12.00 9.20 27.00 21.00 32.00 9.20 5.60 13.00 70.00 7.60 11.00 9.00 25.00 21.00 32.00 5.40 4.50 3.90 12.50 5.30 4.30

2868 FRA2 21:00 14 12RODEZ TROYES 7.60 9.40 8.00 18.00 15.00 25.00 11.00 6.00 12.00 57.00 9.80 16.00 10.00 40.00 25.00 32.00 5.00 3.25 4.30 11.50 7.10 5.20

2874 FRA2 21:00 8 2PAU FC DUNKERQUE 7.40 9.40 8.20 19.00 16.00 27.00 10.00 5.80 12.00 62.00 9.20 15.00 10.00 37.00 25.00 35.00 4.80 3.45 4.20 12.00 6.60 5.20

2875 FRA2 21:00 18 15MARTIGUES CLERMONT 10.00 21.00 13.00 70.00 45.00 55.00 8.60 5.80 15.00 95.00 5.80 7.00 7.80 13.00 15.00 32.00 7.80 8.20 3.95 15.50 3.75 3.05

2910 BEL2 21:00 8 12LOMMEL ROYAL FRANCS-BOR.. 8.40 9.20 7.60 15.00 13.00 21.00 13.00 6.20 11.00 45.00 12.00 20.00 11.00 50.00 27.00 30.00 5.10 2.72 4.80 10.50 8.80 5.60

2911 BEL2 21:00 11 10LOKEREN TEMSE EUPEN 9.80 14.00 9.40 32.00 21.00 27.00 11.00 5.80 11.00 50.00 8.60 11.00 8.40 21.00 16.00 25.00 6.70 4.40 4.40 10.50 5.60 3.50

0453 GER 21:30 6 2DORTMUND LEVERKUSEN 12.00 15.00 9.30 30.00 18.00 22.00 16.50 6.70 10.50 37.00 11.00 13.50 8.80 24.00 16.00 21.00 7.40 3.60 5.20 8.80 6.80 3.20

2037 SPA2 21:30 7 16GRANADA BURGOS 5.60 6.80 7.80 13.00 15.00 32.00 8.60 6.00 16.00 110.0 9.80 21.00 14.00 70.00 45.00 60.00 3.60 3.05 4.00 16.50 7.80 8.50

2373 ITA3 21:30 14 11PERUGIA CARPI 6.40 8.40 8.00 17.00 16.00 30.00 8.80 5.80 14.00 85.00 8.60 16.00 11.00 45.00 30.00 45.00 4.20 3.45 3.95 14.50 6.50 6.20

2374 ITA3 21:30 17 16LUCCHESE SPAL 7.60 11.00 8.80 24.00 19.00 30.00 9.80 5.60 13.00 65.00 8.00 12.00 9.20 27.00 21.00 32.00 5.30 4.10 4.10 12.50 5.70 4.50

2375 ITA3 21:30 12 11TEAM ALTAMURA SORRENTO 6.80 10.00 8.80 24.00 20.00 35.00 8.40 5.60 14.00 85.00 7.60 12.00 9.60 30.00 24.00 37.00 4.80 4.30 3.80 14.00 5.40 5.00

2437 SPA3 21:30 16 6SEVILLA B MERIDA 8.80 11.00 8.60 23.00 17.00 25.00 12.00 5.80 11.00 47.00 9.60 13.00 9.20 30.00 20.00 27.00 5.80 3.65 4.40 10.50 6.50 4.20

2938 SPA3 21:30 8 5ARENTEIRO FC ANDORRA 6.00 9.60 9.60 25.00 24.00 47.00 6.20 5.20 17.00 120.0 6.60 12.00 11.00 35.00 30.00 55.00 4.30 5.00 3.25 17.50 5.10 6.20

0370 ITA 21:45 4 16LAZIO COMO 6.00 7.10 8.00 13.00 14.50 32.00 9.20 6.30 16.50 100.0 10.50 23.00 14.50 75.00 47.00 60.00 3.60 2.87 4.00 16.00 8.00 8.30

2016 N. IRE 21:45 9 5LARNE CLIFTONVILLE 6.60 8.60 8.20 18.00 17.00 30.00 8.80 5.60 14.00 80.00 8.80 16.00 11.00 45.00 30.00 42.00 4.30 3.50 3.90 14.00 6.60 6.10

2074 BEL 21:45 10 15STANDARD LIEGE KORTRIJK 6.40 7.80 7.80 15.00 15.00 30.00 9.40 5.80 14.00 80.00 9.60 18.00 12.00 55.00 35.00 45.00 4.10 3.15 4.10 14.00 7.30 6.80

2088 ENFA 21:45 WYCOMBE PORTSMOUTH 10.00 12.00 8.20 20.00 14.00 20.00 15.00 6.20 9.80 35.00 12.00 16.00 9.80 35.00 20.00 24.00 6.40 3.05 5.00 8.80 8.20 4.20

2208 SD1 21:45 8 4HAMILTON PARTICK THISTLE 10.00 16.00 9.80 35.00 23.00 30.00 13.00 6.40 12.00 50.00 8.20 9.80 7.80 18.00 14.00 23.00 7.30 4.70 4.80 11.00 5.30 3.10

0324 SPA 22:00 12 11RAYO VALLECANO CELTA 7.20 11.50 10.00 30.00 25.00 42.00 7.70 5.40 14.50 90.00 7.20 11.50 9.80 30.00 25.00 42.00 5.00 4.80 3.45 14.00 5.00 4.80

0332 FRA 22:00 9 4AUXERRE LILLE 11.50 20.00 12.00 52.00 30.00 37.00 12.50 6.50 13.00 60.00 7.70 8.80 7.80 15.00 13.50 24.00 8.20 5.80 4.60 11.50 4.60 2.72

2040 ENFA 22:00 ASTON VILLA WEST HAM 8.00 8.00 7.20 12.00 11.00 20.00 17.00 7.60 13.00 55.00 14.00 23.00 12.00 62.00 32.00 35.00 4.70 2.30 5.80 12.50 10.00 6.30

2264 MEX 03:00 1 1QUERETARO CF AMERICA 7.00 8.40 7.60 15.00 14.00 25.00 12.00 6.40 13.00 65.00 10.00 18.00 11.00 47.00 30.00 35.00 4.50 2.95 4.60 13.00 7.50 5.80

2165 MEX 05:00 1 1TIJUANA TOLUCA 12.00 15.00 9.20 30.00 17.00 21.00 16.00 6.20 9.00 30.00 12.00 13.00 8.80 24.00 16.00 20.00 8.00 3.65 5.10 8.10 7.40 3.25

2463 MEX 05:00 1 1MAZATLAN JUAREZ 8.00 8.80 7.80 15.00 13.00 22.00 12.00 6.00 11.00 50.00 12.00 20.00 12.00 52.00 30.00 35.00 5.00 2.77 4.60 10.50 8.80 6.00


